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Topic: RAFIX 16 / 16 F Selector switch

Dear customer,

The following products of our product range will be changed. Until the Last Time Buy on 04/19/2023
you can order the products in the usual, unchanged form. The related last delivery will take place
until 06/12/2023.

Article number Description Category of
change

Description of
change

Launch
date

1.30.073.5xx/0200

1.30.073.6xx/0200

1.30.073.7xx/0200

1.30.093.5xx/0200

1.30.093.6xx/0200

1.30.093.7xx/0200

9.30.073.00x/0y00

RAFIX 16 / 16 F Selector
switch with an opaque

bezel (white)

☐ dimensional
☒ appearance
☐ materials
☐ functional
☐ other

The material of the bezel
(white) is changed from
opaque to translucent.
In the non-illuminated

status, almost no
difference can be

detected. June 26,
2023

In case of questions or demands do not hesitate to contact the known RAFI contact person.

Please forward this important information also to other responsible departments in your
company.

We thank you for the trust you have placed in us and our products and look forward to further
cooperation with you.

Best regards,

Product Management


